ZL30260–ZL30263
1-APLL, 6- or 10-Output Any-to-Any Clock
Multiplier and Frequency Synthesizer
Product Brief
September 2016
1
Microsemi Corporation
Copyright 2016. Microsemi Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

Path 2
Figure 1 - Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
 ZL30260 ext. EEPROM 6 Outputs 8x8mm QFN
 ZL30261 int. EEPROM 6 Outputs 8x8mm QFN
 ZL30262 ext. EEPROM 10 Outputs 8x8mm QFN
 ZL30263 int. EEPROM 10 Outputs 8x8mm QFN
Matte Tin
-40C to +85C
 ZL30260–ZL30263 Product Brief
2